



Order Sheet

MAC No. 1979 of 2018

Jagatram Sahu **Versus** Gajanand

27/06/2023	<p>None for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Vipin Tiwari, Advocate for the respondent Nos. 1 & 2.</p> <p>Mr. Chitram Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the respondent No.3.</p> <p>Counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 & 2 prays for and is granted four weeks time to remove the default.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Akhilesh	



2024:CGHC:45304