



2024:CGHC:45304

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No. 1979 of 2018

Jagatram Sahu & Ors. **Versus** Gajanand & Ors.

19/02/2024	<p>Shri Vineet Pandey, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the respondent No.3.</p> <p>As prayed, list it in the month of April, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/ (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>

Ashish