



Order Sheet

**MAC No.1979 of 2018**

Jagatram Sahu **Versus** Gajanand

02/04/2024	<p>Shri Anand Kesharwani, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Shri Saurabh Sharma, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>List it in the month of <b>June, 2024</b>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>( Sachin Singh Rajput )</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
Deepti	