

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1979 of 2018****JAGATRAM SAHU versus GAJANAND****Order Sheet**

18/09/2025	<p>Mr. Vineet Kumar Pandey, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>It has been reported that Mr. Vineet Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the respondents No. 1 & 2 is on adjustment till 26.09.2025.</p> <p>As such, list the matter in the week commencing 06.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
Vishakha	