

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1979 of 2018****JAGATRAM SAHU versus GAJANAND****Order Sheet**

07/05/2026	<p>None appeared on behalf of the appellants. Mr. Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the respondent No.3. None appeared on behalf of the respondents 1 & 2. List the case in the month of June, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
Khatai	